60
ACCESSORIES
62
INTERRUPTING
DEVICES
Every voltage stabiliser can be fitted with an automatic circuit
breaker with thermal and magnetic release on the input and/
or on the output.

CLASS II ORTEA 20/pole 4
CLASS I DEHN 100 2
CLASS I DEHN 200 4
CLASS II DEHN 40 2
CLASS II DEHN 40 4
EMI/RFI FILTERS
The addition of EMI/RFI filters is a valid solution to remove
the electromagnetic interferences generated by many
electronic devices (converters, switching power supplies,
motor drives, etc.).
The EMI/RFI filters must be chosen according to the
stabiliser rated output current.
Type Rated
current
[A]
FL170.50.00 50
FL170.100.00 100
FL170.150.00 150
FL170.300.00 300
FL170.500.00 500
FL155.800.00 800
FL155.1000.00 1000
FL155.1600.00 1600
FL155.2500.00 2500
NEUTRAL POINT
REACTOR
The neutral point reactor creates a reference neutral for the
system when the input AC mains does not include the neutral